Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016

Sunday

Black/SM - 1405-1420

Qualifying started at 14:04:31

Asserballe 0,765 km

22-05-2016.14:05
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(16) Sven Kowalik
1 45.786 117 14:08:09.356
2 46.188 +1.519 14:08:55.544
3 45.327 +0.658 14:09:40.871
4 44.669 14:10:25.540
5 45619 +0.950 14:11:11.159
6 45.164 +0.495 14:11:56.323
7 47.625 +2.956 14:12:43.948
(141) Dalibor Crnobmja
1 52.231 +7.386 14:08:58.018
2 47.416 +2.571 14:09:45434
3 45.590 +0.745 14:10:31.024
4 45.541 +0.696 14:11:16.565
5 45.371 +0.526 14:12:01.936
6 45.694 +0.849 14:12:47.630
7 45.294 +0.449 14:13:32.924
8 44.845 14:14:17.769
9 46.603 +1.758 14:15:04.372
(608) Johannes Zoller
1 49.281 +2.943 14:07:58.644
2 47.757 +1.419 14:08:46.401
3 46.953 +0.615 14:09:33.354
4 46.520 +0.182 14:10:19.874
5 46.997 +0.659 14:11:06.871
6 46.621 +0.283 14:11:53.492
7 46.946 +0.608 14:12:40.438
8 48.069 +1.731 14:13:28.507
9 46.589 +0.251 14:14:15.096
10 46.406 +0.068 14:15:01.502
11 46.338 14:15:47.840
12 46.612 +0.274 14:16:34.452
13 46.871 +0.533 14:17:21.323
14 46.754 +0.416 14:18:08.077
15 46.599 +0.261 14:18:54.676
16 48915 +2.577 14:19:43.591
(4) Michael Jensen
1 54.653 +3.589 14:07:23.582
2 53.160 +2.096 14:08:16.742
3 52.352 +1.288 14:09:09.094
4 52.813 +1.749 14:10:01.907
5 53.062 +1.998 14:10:54.969
6 52.131 +1.067 14:11:47.100
7 52.591 +1.527 14:12:39.691
8 53.702 +2.638 14:13:33.393
9 52.712 +1.648 14:14:26.105
10 51.982 +0.918 14:15:18.087
11 52.743 +1.679 14:16:10.830
12 52.800 +1.736 14:17:03.630
13 52.092 +1.028 14:17:55.722
14 51.064 14:18:46.786
15 1:08.118 +17.054 14:19:54.904
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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